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Nutrition Facts

About 30 Servings Per Container

Serving size 1 Cup (240mL)

|
Amount per serving

Calories

310

% Daily Value"

Total Fat 25¢g 32%
Saturated Fat 15g 75%
Trans Fat 0.5g

Cholesterol 80mg 27%

Sodium 860mg 37%

Total Carbohydrate 14g 5%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 5g

Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%

Protein 8g

|

Vitamin D 0.5mcg 2%

Calcium 220mg 15%

Iron 0.6mg 4%

Potassium 190mg 4%

“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However,
because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the Nutrition
Facts table found on the labels of products.

CAMPBELL'S® CULINARY RESERVE FROZEN READY TO EAT
ROASTED POBLANO AND WHITE CHEDDAR SOUP WITH
TOMATILLOS, 4 POUND POUCHES, 4-PACK

Case Code Pack & Size

41 4.00 LB POUCH(ES)

Fire-roasted poblanos, green chilies and tangy tomatillos complement the
rich blend of sharp white Cheddar and sweet cream, finished with a
refreshing squeeze of lime.

PREPARATION
Do not dilute. Heat until warmed through, approximately

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
CAREFULLY CRAFTED: Fire-roasted poblanos,

v green chilies and tangy tomatillos complement the 165°F (74°C). Hold for 60 seconds to ensure proper
rich blend of sharp white Cheddar and sweet heat distribution.
cream, finished with a refreshing squeeze of lime.
HANDLING
. ) Min Product Lifespan from Production: 638 Days.
o SIMPLE PREPf We've cr.:lrefully crafteq t_h's S(_JUP Minimum Temperature: 0 Fahrenheit. Maximum
to be ready as-is or garnished to your liking—just Temperature: 0 Fahrenheit.
add heat.
STORAGE
~ |T'SALLABOUT THAT BASE: Get creative and Shelf Life: 638 Days
use it as an ingredient in your own signature
recipes. SERVING IDEAS
Make this soup a main dish, serve as a savory side to
any meal or as a complement to the classic sandwich or
v MENU INSPIRATION: Imagine more possibilities. salad
Make soup a main dish, serve as a savory side to
any meal or as a complement to the classic
sandwich or salad
v ONLY THE GOOD STUFF: With No HFCS. No
added MSG. No artificial flavors. No colors from
artificial sources, and no added preservatives.
This soup is a delicious option you can feel good
about serving.
INGREDIENTS

WATER, CREAM (MILK), WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), ROASTED GREEN CHILIES, ROASTED
POBLANO CHILI PEPPERS, TOMATILLOS, AMERICAN CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), BUTTERNUT SQUASH, BUTTER,
SOUR CREAM (CULTURED CREAM AND MILK, ENZYMES), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: ONIONS, LIME JUICE, WHITE CORN MASA,
MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SKIM MILK, CANOLA OIL, PALM OIL, SALT, TORTILLA CHIPS (CORN, PEANUT OIL, SALT, LIME), GREEN
ONIONS, SUGAR, YEAST EXTRACT, ROASTED GARLIC, CILANTRO, CHIPOTLE ADOBO PUREE (WATER, ONION PUREE, CHIPOTLE
PEPPER PUREE, TOMATOES, CANOLA OIL, VINEGAR, SUGAR, SALT, GARLIC PUREE, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVORING, WHITE
PEPPER, OREGANO, BAY LEAVES), MILK PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SPICES, ANNATTO, OLEORESIN
PAPRIKA FOR COLOR. CONTAINS: MILK

PACKAGING DETAILS
Pack & Size: 4/ 4.00 LB POUCH(ES) | Case Weight: 17.052 LB

19.500 IN x 11.563 IN x 3.813 IN
(LxW x H)

UPC: 51000268324

Cube: 0.498 FT Case Size: SCC-14: 10051000268324

A\ ALLERGENS
Contains: Milk/Dairy

DIETARY NEEDS
Gluten Free; Vegetarian
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1-800-TRY-SOUP (879-7687)
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